Individual Short Term and Study Tour International Fee Schedule 2020

Note: Short Term student study is between ONE day and 12 weeks only.

Study Tours are a minimum of 10 students.

Please be aware that there are two (2) semesters and four (4) terms per year ALL fees are quoted in Australian Dollars (AUD) and must be paid in full to secure an individual short stay position and 10 % deposit required to secure a study tour booking.

Admission Fees	< 2 weeks	2-6 weeks	6 weeks to 10 weeks
Study Tours	\$0	\$0	\$0
Individual Visitors	\$100	\$200	\$450

	Single or less than 10	Groups
Homestay Placement Fee	\$280	> 10 = \$220
Homestay Fee per week	\$405 single	
(students 13 years and over)	\$370 double	
Airport transfers Brisbane & Coolangatta, Gold Coast	\$150	

Uniforms (approximate)	Up to \$520
Books/Software/Stationery (approximate)	Up to \$400
EOL Fee per week	\$75

Tuition Fees	Per Week	Per Day
Primary School Studies Years P to 6 Boys & Girls	\$621.00	\$124.00
Junior Secondary Studies Years 7 to 10 Boys & Girls	\$671.00	\$134.00
Senior School Studies Years 11 to 12 Boys & Girls	\$687.00	\$137.00

The above mentioned fees may change from one year to the next. You will be required to pay the new fees as they are introduced.

Separate charges are made by visiting tutors for optional private tuition eg. Instrumental music. Any GST included in charges will be identified on the statement of payment.

